Splitter Series PLC
PLC Splitters are based on planar optical waveguide technology. They offer low insertion and
polarization loss, and high channel uniformity.
Product Structure
Yangtze Optical Fibre and Cable Joint Stock Limited Company (YOFC)
Specifications 1:2 1:4 1:8 1:16 1:32 1:64 2:2 2:4 2:8 2:16 2:32 2:64
L (mm) 40 50 60 40 50 60
W (mm) 4 7 12 4 7 12

2 ×N splitter specifications:
Yangtze Optical Fibre and Cable Joint Stock Limited Company (YOFC)
Order Guide
P=PLC 1002=1:2  M=Micro Splitter F=With Connector SU=SC/UPC
25=0.25 mm Bare
Fibre
05=0.5 m
F=FBT 1004=1:4
B=ABS Cassette
Splitter
N=Without
Connector
SA=SC/APC
09=0.9 mm Loose
Tube
10=1.0 m
-- 1008=1:8  P=LGX Splitter A=Adapter FU=FC/UPC
20=2.0 mm Loose
Tube
15=1.5 m
-- 1016=1:16 T=Tray Splitter -- FA=FC/APC
30=3.0 mm Loose
Tube
20=2.0 m
-- 1032=1:32
R=Rack-mounted
Splitter
-- LU=LC/UPC -- XX=Customized
-- 1064=1:64 -- -- LA=LC/APC -- --
-- 2002=2:2  -- -- -- -- --
-- 2004=2:4  -- -- -- -- --
-- 2008=2:8  -- -- -- -- --
-- 2016=2:16 -- -- -- -- --
-- 2032=2:32 -- -- -- -- --
-- 2064=2:64 -- -- -- -- --
Product Number=Y-Production_Process-Split_Ratio-Package_Type-Termination_Mode-Connector_Type-
Pigtail_Mode-Input_Pigtail_Length-Output_Pigtail_Length